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Business Administration Major: Lower Division Core Requirements

Community College ACCT 210* ACCT 215 ACCT 220 ECON 200 ECON 205      MATH 110 (130 or 180) STAT 110 (100)
American River College ACCT 301 ACCT 311 BUS 340 ECON 304 ECON 302 (MATH 340, 400) (STAT 300, 305, 480, PSYC 330)

Berkeley City College BUS 1A BUS 1B BUS 2 ECON 2 ECON 1 (MATH 3A, 16A, 16B) (MATH 13)

Cabrillo College ACCT 1A ACCT 1B BUS 18 ECON 1B ECON 1A MATH 13 (MATH 5A, 18) BUS 9 (MATH 12, 12H, PSYCH 2A)

Canada College ACTG 121 ACTG 131 BUS. 201 ECON 102 ECON 100 MATH 125 (MATH 241, 251) (MATH 200)

Chabot College BUS 1A BUS 1B BUS 10 ECN 1 ECN 2 MTH 33 (MTH 1, 15) BUS 19 (MTH 43, PSY 5)

City College of San Francisco ACCT 1 ACCT 2 BSL 1 ECON 3 ECON 1 (MATH 75, 100A) ECON 5 (LALS 5, MATH 80)

College of Alameda BUS 1A BUS 1B BUS 2 ECON 2 ECON 1 (MATH 3A, 16A) (MATH 13)

College of Marin BUS 112 BUS 113 BUS 107 ECON 102 ECON 101 MATH 114 (MATH 121, 123) (MATH 115, STAT 115)

College of San Mateo ACTG 121 ACTG 131 BUS. 201 ECON 102 ECON 100 MATH 125 (MATH 241, 251) (MATH 200)

Contra Costa College BUS 186 BUS 187 BUS 294 ECON 221 ECON 220 MATH 170 (MATH 180, 190) (MATH 164)

De Anza College ACCT 1A+1B, 
1AH+1BH

ACCT 1C, 1CH BUS 18 ECON 2, 2H ECON 1, 1H MATH 10 (MATH 1A, 1AH, 12) (MATH 10, 10H, 17)

Diablo Valley College BUSAC 186 BUSAC 187 BUS 294 ECON 221 ECON 220 MATH 181 (MATH 182, 192) BUS 240 (MATH 142, 144, PSYCH 214)

El Camino College BUS 1A BUS 1B LAW 4, 5 ECON 1 ECON 2 MATH 140 (MATH  160, 165, 190) (MATH 150)

Evergreen Valley College ACCTG- 1A ACCTG- 1B BUS- 71 ECON- 10B ECON- 10A MATH- 61 (MATH- 62, 71) BUS- 60 (MATH- 63)

Foothill College ACTG 1A+1B ACTG 1C BUSI 18 ECON 1B ECON 1A (MATH 1A, 12) (MATH 10, 17, PSYC 7

Gavilan College ACCT 20 ACCT 215 BUS 80 ECON 2 ECON 1 MATH 110 (MATH 1A, 6) BUS 11 (MATH 5)

Grossmont College BUS 120 BUS 121 BUS 125 ECON 121 ECON 120
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Economics Major: Lower Division Core Requirements

Community College ECON 200 ECON 205 ECON 210 ECON 211 (CS 100 or 101) MATH 115 MATH 130 or 180 STAT 100 (110)
American River College ECON 304 ECON 302 (CS 11, 19) MATH 2, 4 MATH 340, 400 STAT 300, 305, 480, PSYC 330

Berkeley City College ECON 2 ECON 1 (CIS 6) MATH 1, 2 MATH 3A, 16A, 16B MATH 13

Cabrillo College ECON 1B ECON 1A (CS 11, 19) MATH 2, 4 MATH 5A, 18 MATH 12, 12H, PSYCH 2A (BUS 9)

Canada College ECON 102 ECON 100 (CIS 122, 250) MATH 222 MATH 241, 251 MATH 200

Chabot College ECN 1 ECN 2 (CSCI 10, 14) MTH 20, 31 MTH 1, 15 MTH 43, PSY 5 (BUS 19)

City College of San Francisco ECON 3 ECON 1 (CS 110A, 110B, 111B) MATH 90, 92 MATH 75, 100A LALS 5, MATH 80 (ECON 5)

College of Alameda ECON 2 ECON 1 (CIS 6) MATH 2 MATH 3A, 16A MATH 13

College of Marin ECON 102 ECON 101 (COMP 235) MATH 105 MATH 121, 123 MATH 115, STAT 115

College of San Mateo ECON 102 ECON 100 (CIS 278) MATH 222 MATH 241, 251 MATH 200

Contra Costa College ECON 221 ECON 220 (COMP 251) MATH 135 MATH 180, 190 MATH 164

De Anza College ECON 2, 2H ECON 1, 1H (CIS 22A) MATH 31, 31A, 31B, 41 MATH 1A, 1AH, 12 MATH 10, 10H, 17

Diablo Valley College ECON 221 ECON 220 (COMSC 110, 165 ENGIN 135) MATH 135 MATH 182, 192 MATH 142, 144, PSYCH 214(BUS 240)

El Camino College ECON 2 ECON 1 (CSCI 1) MATH 130 MATH  160, 165, 190 MATH 150

Evergreen Valley College ECON- 10B ECON- 10A (COMSC- 75, CIT- 20) MATH-21 MATH- 62, 71 MATH- 63 (BUS- 60)

Foothill College ECON 1B ECON 1A (C S 2A) MATH 48A, 48B, 48C MATH 1A, 12 MATH 10, 17, PSYC 7

Gavilan College ECON 2 ECON 1 (CSIS 45) MATH 8A MATH 1A, 6 MATH 5 (BUS 11)

Grossmont College ECON 121 ECON 120 (CSIS 296) MATH 175 MATH 178, 180 MATH 160

Laney College ECON 2 ECON 1 (CIS 6) MATH 1, 2 MATH 3A, 16A, 16B MATH 13

Las Positas College ECON 1 ECON 2
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